2: 207
C
on
tr
ol
Va
lv
es

The valve can be directly mounted (banjo connection)
onto the actuator.
How to order
Example: 1-DM21N Solenoid Valve  240 VAC
Type A B C Weight
DM11N, DM12N, DM13N and DM14N 1.22 3.03 1.06 0.60
DM21N, DM22N, DM23N and DM24N 1.38 3.07 1.06 0.60
DM31N, DM32N, DM33N and DM34N 1.38 3.74 1.06 0.84
DIN
connector
(rotatable)
Ground
terminal
C A
B
AC 9 (holding)
AC 14    (inrush)
DC 6
AC 9   (holding)
AC 14 (inrush)
DC 6
AC 15 (holding)
AC 30 (inrush)
DC10
Actuator